NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/3/2019

O OO

Box Number= AZ15148
Y00 OO0 00Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC347088-AMC347101

1 Initial Receipt
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Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

- - . 4 - e h b - A 4 X adl X Bt -l Y V.,‘

CASE FOLDER COPY

\
Subject: ‘
Applicant: ‘
Remitter:
ENTERED IN COMPUTER 1
Assignor:
G / :

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA _ [JNEW __ LJUPDATE _ LIPAYMENT 8 77 o) |
‘ =
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| s/¢| DISTRICT NEXT BILL U of M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPEL| ST HCTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILL CYC.| §/c | DISTRICT [ NEXT BILL Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Rémads;
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
(] Lease in Escrow? F Y)R MMS USE ONLY
BKGS? Of Interest? BILLEE 1 FOREST REFUGE
[:] Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[] Auto Renew? Oneraton 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
. B Sl L
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These documents have been scanned!
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!
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Print Order 61540
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Ilvy Minerals Inc.
RO. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 8, 2019

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re:  Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $ 2,310 in payment of the maintenance
fees due on or before September 1, 2019 for the above referenced unpatented
lode mining claims. | have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for

returning the receipt.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

Conway G. vy
President



UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 20, 2018

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $2,310.00 [$165.00
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. AMC NUMBER CLAIM NAME

1. 347088 Cordes Peak #1
2. 347089 Cordes Peak #2
3. 347090 Cordes Peak #3
4, 347091 Cordes Peak #4
5. 347092 Cordes Peak #5
6. 347093 Cordes Peak #6
7. 347094 Cordes Peak #7
8. 347095 Cordes Peak #8
9. 347096 Cordes Peak #9
10. 347097 Cordes Peak #10
11. 347098 Cordes Peak #11
12. 347099 Cordes Peak #12
13. 347100 Cordes Peak #13
14. 347101 Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai

County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of lvy
Minerals Inc.

Submitted by:

P.O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701
440 - 796 - 7503 [telephone]

CYRY X w33T >
0o
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Receipt Page 1of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4655011
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2019

CUSTOMER:
IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 1408
BEAUFORT,SC 29901-1408 US
LINE UNIT
" QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 100 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2020 “nfa- 2310.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT/14
CASES: AMC347088/$2310.00

TOTAL: ; $2,310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 2310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/16/2019
CHECK NO: 3888

NAME: IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 1408
BEAUFORT SC 29901-1408 US

REMARKS
r

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilimocop0ap933.bim.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/16/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

e | 2477039
vy [linerals Inc. , e
PO. Box 2532 127575
Boise, [daho 83701 &—/ 2 % g\q \f

42|53

July 20, 2018 .
-
2 2=
Z2 8 nz
VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS F*.p o9
> =
United States Bureau of Land Management g 0 ;‘g}
Suite 800 S w 3
One North Central Avenue > - 5

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $ 2,170 in payment of the maintenance
fees due on or before September 1, 2018 for the above referenced unpatented
lode mining claims. | have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for

returning the receipt.
incerely, 4 ;

Conwa&y G. Ivy
President

Thank you for your help in this matter.

7Y, W




UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 20, 2018

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $2,170.00 [$155. 00
per clalm] for the Claims listed below: '

No. - IMC NUMBER CLAIM _NAME

1. 347088 ) Cordes Peak #1

2. 347089 Cordes Peak #2

3. 347090 Cordes Peak #3

4, 347091 Cordes Peak #4

5. 347092 Cordes Peak#5 —© ¢ =
6. 347093 Cordes Peak #6 :Qc = X
7. 347094 CordesPeak#7 2 & &
8. 347095 Cordes Peak#8 >< o, @
9. 347096 Cordes Peak#9 . W =
10. 347097 Cordes Peak#10 = = "
11. 347098 Cordes Peak#11 S ., =
12. 347099 Cordes Peak #12 § — :.?
13. 347100 Cordes Peak #13 - ™
14. 347101 Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai
County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of vy

Minerals Inc.

onway G.Avy, President /4
lvy Minerals Inc.

P.O. Box 2532

Boise, Idaho 83701

440 - 796 — 7503 [telephone]

Submitted by:

J3A13334



lvy Minerdls Inc.
PO. Box 2532
Boise. ldaho 83701

o = 2
July 20, 2018 z = =
m g =
b ,
* 4
» % 3
2 .U e
VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS ™~ 2
R
= A
United States Bureau of Land management R =

Suite 800
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for GB-1 through GB-5 Claims
Mohave County, Arizona

BLM Serial #’sAMC # 427575 through #427577
andffMC# 428294 and #428295

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $775.00 in payment of the Maintenance Fees due
on or before September 1, 2018 for the above referenced unpatented lode mining
claims. | have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sipeggrely, é
Conwag/G. lvy

President

03A13034



UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 20, 2018

For
Ivy Minerals Inc.

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $775.00 [$155.00
Claim] for the Claims listed below:

pery,
2 € =
No. AMC NUMBER CLAIM NAME 2 2 ~3
¥ N odm
1. 427575 7 GB-1 » Y oasg
2. 427576 GB-2 3 UV -o
3. 427577 GB-3 Fraction e o 2
4. 428294 GB-4 £ = 5
5. 428295 GB-5 O

Located in T26N, R21W, Section 4 and T27N, R21W, Section 33, and recorded in
the records of Mohave County, Arizona as Fee #2014012159, 2014012160,
2014012161 and as Fee #2014025479, 2014025480 for the benefit of lvy Minerals
Inc.

Submitted by: A / ;/
Cbnway G. | 7

lvy Minerals Inc.
P.O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

843-379-0316 [land] 440-796-7503 [cell]




lvy Minerdls Inc.
PO. Box 2532

Boise. l(lallo 83701

July 20, 2018

Federal Express

VNOZIYV ‘XIN30Hd
21 € d €W il

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Treasure King Extension #1 through #11
and Treasure King Extension Fraction Claims, Yavapai County, Arizona

BLM Serial #s AMC # 421253 through AMC # 421264

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1860 in payment of the maintenance fees
due on or before September 1, 2018 for the above referenced unpatented lode

mining claims. | have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning
the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

incerely,

Conway G. lvy
President

1440 51915 29 W18

..r
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UNITED STATES BUREAU

OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 20, 2018

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $1,860.00 [$155.00

per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. [MC NUMBER

421253
421254
421255
421256
421257
421258
421259
421260
421261
421262
421263
421264

ONOORON=

- ke
N=O

CLAIM NAME

Treasure King Extension #1
Treasure King Extension #2
Treasure King Extension #3
Treasure King Extension #4
Treasure King Extension #5
Treasure King Extension #6
Treasure King FRACTION
Treasure King Extension #7
Treasure King Extension #8
Treasure King Extension #9
Treasure King Extension #10
Treasure King Extension #11

14V “XIN30Hd
o €20 sl
Zv
ER

Located in T12N, R1E, Section 36, T11N, R1E, Section 1 and TE 5N._.B1

Section 1 and recorded in the records

of Yavapai County, Arlzpna m..Bo;j(

4948, pages 991 through 999 and Book 4949, pages 1 through 3 for'the ™
benefit of lvy Minerals Inc. and Searchlight Exploration, LLC

Submited by %Ww S /%

Conway G. ﬂ President

Ivy Mineral

P.O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701
440 — 796 — 7503

[telephone]
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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

4218344

Page 1 of 2

Transaction #: 4333507
Date of Transaction: 07/24/2018

CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 ][1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC347088/$4805.00

MAINT
2019/31

-1n/a -

4805.00

TOTAL:

$4,805.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:{2170.00

[POSTMARKED:|N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|07/23/2018 |

CHECK NO:|3625

NAME:

[VY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 1408

BEAUFORT SC 29901 US

AMOUNT:|[775.00

IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

TYPE:|CHECK

| RECEIVED:[07/23/2018 |

CHECK NO:|3626

NAME:

VY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 1408
BEAUFORT SC 29901 U

AMOUNT:

1860.00 -

IPOSTMARKED:|IN/A

TYPE:

CHECK

| RECEIVED!|

07/23/2018 |

CHECK NO:|3627

NAME:

[VY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 1408

BEAUFORT SC 29901 US

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

7/24/2018



Receipt

Page 20f2

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

7/24/2018



IY10KkR

Ivy Minerals Inc
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701.

June 16, 2017

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

‘United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re:  Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $ 2,170 in payment of the maintenance
fees due on or before September 1, 2017 for the above referenced unpatented

lode mining claims. | have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for
returning the receipt.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

%srely,
Conﬁy G. Ivy?/

President
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
» CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
June 12%, 2017

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $2,170.00 [$155.00
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. IMC NUMBER CLAIM NAME

1. 347088 Cordes Peak #1
2. 347089 Cordes Peak #2
3. 347090 Cordes Peak #3
4. 347091 Cordes Peak #4
5. 347092 Cordes Peak #5
6. 347093 Cordes Peak #6
7. 347094 Cordes Peak #7
8. 347095 Cordes Peak #8
9. 347096 , Cordes Peak #9
10. 347097 Cordes Peak #10
11. 347098 Cordes Peak #11
12. 347099 Cordes Peak #12
13. 347100 Cordes Peak #13
14. 347101 Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai

County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of lvy
Minerals Inc. '

Submitted by: W % é

Conway G/Ky, Preside

Ivy Minerals inc.

P.O. Box 2532

Boise, Idaho 83701

440 - 796 — 7503 [telephone]
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& Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of' 1

Receipt

3867555

Transaction #: 3976516
Date of Transaction: 06/21/2017

| CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE.ID 83701-2532 US

LINE

o leTy DESCRIPTION REMARKS || UNT |toraL

PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

CASES: AMC347088/$2170.00

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT wa- |12170.00
7 |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/14 - ]

TOTAL:| $2,170.00

| CHECK NO:|[3390

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|[2170.00 |[POSTMARKED:[[06/19/2017 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:06/20/2017 |

|

NAME:|[IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

| REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

6/21/2017



347083

Ivy Minerals lnc.
PO. Box 2532

Boise. ldaho 83701

July 16, 2016 5.
= = X
&) =Ty
m & o
-— — s an!
(qp]
VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS >< B =
= 15
United States Bureau of Land Management ~ U 2
Suite 800 = =3
One North Central Avenue S
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 '

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $ 2,170 in payment of the maintenance
fees due on or before September 1, 2016 for the above referenced unpatented

lode mining claims. | have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for
returning the receipt.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

?erely, 4
Conway G. Ivy %/

President

RECEIPT #3(”/9//7
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amoun
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No.

= ek D D OOONONHDWN =
P_OO!O_&_O' a - . - . - a -

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and record
County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 throu

Mineralis Inc.

Submitted by:

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 16, 2016

IMC NUMBER

347088
347089
347090
347091
347092
347093
347094
347095
347096
347097
347098
347099
347100
347101

CLAIM NAME

Cordes Peak #1
Cordes Peak #2
Cordes Peak #3
Cordes Peak #4
Cordes Peak #5
Cordes Peak #6
Cordes Peak #7
Cordes Peak #8
Cordes Peak #9
Cordes Peak #10
Cordes Peak #11
Cordes Peak #12
Cordes Peak #13
Cordes Peak #14

vy Minerals lnc
P.O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

440 - 796 ~ 7503 [telephone]

VYHOZIYV "XINIOHd

t of $2,170.00 [$155.00

b0€ o bl WY

RN ERIE

ed in the records of Yavapai
gh 679 for the benefit of Ivy

S
, President /

V8
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3610117
Phone: 602-417-9200 ’

Transaction #: 3713627
Date of Transaction: 07/20/2016

| CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE| 1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plglc]iz TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ||MAINT FEE
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 14

CASES: AMC347088/$2170.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |2170.00

TOTAL:| $2,170.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|2170.00 [POSTMARKED:[07/18/2016 |

| TYPE:[CHECK | RECEIVED:07/19/2016 |
| CHECK NO{[3163 |

NAME:|[IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

| REMARKS |

L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.




3470%8
lvy AN\inerdls Inc.
PO. Box 2532
Boise, ldaho 83701

June 17, 2015

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona

BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $ 2,170 in payment of the maintenance
fees due on or before September 1, 2015 for the above referenced unpatented

lode mining claims. | have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for
returning the receipt.

Thank you for your help in this matter.
%erely, / ;
! Cor% Ivy
President
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
June 17, 2015 '

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $2
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No.

DDA OONON A WN
P.w.N.‘IOI . - L] IAIAI - -

IMC NUMBER

347088
347089
347090
347091
347092
347093
347094
347095
347096
347097
347098
347099
347100
347101

CLAIM NAME

Cordes Peak #1
Cordes Peak #2
Cordes Peak #3
Cordes Peak #4
Cordes Peak #5
Cordes Peak #6
Cordes Peak #7
Cordes Peak #8
Cordes Peak #9

Cordes Peak #10

Cordes Peak #11
Cordes Peak #12
Cordes Peak #13
Cordes Peak #14

,170.00 [$155.00

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai
County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679

Submitted by:

for the benefit of lvy Minerals Inc.

L S

onway G7lvy, Presidefit

Ivy Minerals Inc.
P.O. Box 2532

Boise, Idaho 83701
440 - 796 — 7503 [telephone]
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior ‘
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3326261
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3423613
Date of Transaction: 06/22/2015

CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |MAINT FEE
1 1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (14) -n/a- ||2170.00
RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC347088/$2170.00

TOTAL:| $2,170.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

| AMOUNT:[2170.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[06/19/2015 |

|

| CHECK NO{[2910

NAME:|IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

| REMARKS 5

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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Amc 921243

Ivy Minerals Inc. ' 2L}7 033

P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

July 21, 2014

NG YRT
Y2 ) 247

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re:  Maintenance Fee Payment for Treasure King Extension #1 through #11
and Treasure King Extension Fraction Claims, Yavapai County, Arizona

BLM Serial #s AMC # 421253 through AMC # 421264
Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1860 in payment of the 2015
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |

have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.
Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely, ,/

T

VO.OF CLAIMS _/ 7~
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d/sviadad
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 21, 2014

Eﬁéiosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $1,860.00 [$155.00
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. IMC NUMBER . CLAIM NAME

1. 421253 Treasure King Extension #1
2. 421254 Treasure King Extension #2
3. 421255 Treasure King Extension #3
4. 421256 Treasure King Extension #4
5. 421257 Treasure King Extension #5
6. 421258 Treasure King Extension #6
7. 421259 Treasure King FRACTION
8. 421260 Treasure King Extension #7
9. 421261 Treasure King Extension #8
10. 421262 - Treasure King Extension #9
11. 421263 Treasure King Extension #10
12. 421264 Treasure King Extension #11

Located in T12N, R1E, Section 36, T11.5N, R1E,Section 24 and recorded in

the records of Yavapai County, Arizona in Book 4948, pages 991 through
999 and Book 4949, pages 1 through 3 for the benefit of vy Minerals Inc.
and Searchlight Exploration, LLC

Submitted by: %W %/K%

Gonway G/vy, President"
lvy Minerals Inc.
P.O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701
440 - 796 — 7503 [telephone]
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United States Departmenf of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

¥ Receipt

Page 1 of 1

No: 3084950

Transaction #: 3176274
Date of Transaction: 07/25/2014

CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 {11.00

LOCATABLE

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH

MINERALS / MINING

NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

RECEIVED

CASES: AMC421253/$1860.00

MAINT FEE
2015

PYMNT (12) -n/a- | 1860.00

e ——

F_V

|
TOTAL:|  $1,860.00)

R———————

-

PAYMENT INFORMATION

__||POSTMARKED:

07/22/2014

AMOUNT:{|1860.00

TYPE:

ICHECK

| RECEIVED:

07/24/2014 |

CHECK NO:

12719

NAME:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

I

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/25/14




Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
| Boise, Idaho 83701

July 21, 2014
VIA PRIORITY MAIL
United States Bureau of Land Managemeht
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Re:
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101
Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $ 2,170 in payment of the 2015
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

5t

NO. OF CLAIMS v j = '
AMOUNT 2 = z ! :
RECEIPTNO. 202 5> -
#* BLM-ASO** :3 =
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $2,170.00 [$155.00

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 21, 2014

per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No.

WoNOORONA

- ke ek ke b
PONROY

IMC NUMBER

347088
347089
347090
347091
347092
347093
347094
347095
347096
347097
347098
347099
347100
347101

CLAIM NAME

Cordeé Peak #1
Cordes Peak #2
Cordes Peak #3

Cordes Peak #4

Cordes Peak #5
Cordes Peak #6
Cordes Peak #7
Cordes Peak #8
Cordes Peak #9
Cordes Peak #10
Cordes Peak #11
Cordes Peak #12
Cordes Peak #13
Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai
County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of lvy

Minerals Inc.

Submitted by:

P

5/

Conway G. IV, Presudent

ivy Minerals Inc.
P.O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

440 - 796 — 7503  [telephone]
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

NTE B=
JUL 28 26 :

— . eceipt
Br T T, T

No:

Page 1 of 1

3084953

Transaction #: 3176276
Date of Transaction: 07/25/2014

CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 | 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH

NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

RECEIVED

CASES: AMC347088/$2170.00

2015

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (14) -n/a-

2170.00

P————

TOTAL:| $2,170.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:

2170.00

POSTMARKED:|[07/22/2014

TYPE;

CHECK

l

RECEIVED:|[07/24/2014

_ CHECK NOYJ2717

NAME;:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

L

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/25/14




Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

July 21, 2014

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cobre Sud #1 through #16 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona

BLM Serial #s AMC # 415427 through AMC # 415436 and
AMC # 421247 through AMC # 421252

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $2,480 in payment of the 2015
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

}ncerely,

2 Conway G. lvy
.President

NO. OF CLAIMS _ =

AMOUNT Do ~
RECEPTNO. [ =

INIT. . o J
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
‘CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
July 21,2014

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees‘ in the amount of $2,480.00 [$155.00
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. IMC NUMBER CLAIM_NAME
1. 415427 . Cobre Sud #1
2. 415428 Cobre Sud #2
3. 415429 Cobre Sud #3
4. 415430 ' Cobre Sud #4
5. 415431 Cobre Sud #5
6. 415432 Cobre Sud #6
7. 415433 Cobre Sud #7
8. 415434 Cobre Sud #8
9. 415435 Cobre Sud #9
10. 415436 Cobre Sud #10
1. 421247 Cobre Sud #11
12. 421248 Cobre Sud #12
13. 421249 Cobre Sud #13
14. 421250 Cobre Sud #14
15. 421251 Cobre Sud #15
16.

421252 - Cobre Sud #16

Located in T12N, R2E, Section 30 and T12N, R1E,Section 25, and recorded
in the records of Yavapai County, Arizona in Book 4875, pages 577 through
586 and Book 4942, pages 688 through 690 for the benefit of lvy Minerals
Inc. '

Submitted by: ///é/”ﬂ/ K /% |

Conway G. [y, President /
ivy Minerals Inc. B
P.O. Box 2532 ‘
Boise, idaho 83701

440 - 796 - 7503 [telephone]
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior {s 5 R
Bureau of Land Management JUL 28 200 , {Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING BY: _::%_
ONE N CENTRAL AVE '

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3084957
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3176280
Date of Transaction: 07/25/2014

CUSTOMER: |

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE

UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1.00 INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (16) -n/a- |[2480.00
RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC415427/$2480.00

TOTAL:] $2,480.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:{|2480.00 [POSTMARKED:][07/22/2014
| TYPE:|CHECK RECEIVED:|07/24/2014

| CHECK NO:[[2718

NAME:|IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

REMARKS

I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/25/14
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A 397098

Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 3, 2013

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re:  Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1960 in payment of the 2013
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

& = 3
= 5 Nz
= s
' ~ U og
NO.OFCLAIMS | S » I
AMOUNT ‘,?!H} > S

ECEIPTNO.  _FRG7)5 7

ENTERED INTO COMPUTEF ~ wm i

AUG 12 2013 ] ** BLM-ASO**



UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
August 2, 2013

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $1,960.00 [$140.00

per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No.

COoNSRRWN

L QI G 'y
PS*’N.-‘P

IMC NUMBER

347088
347089
347090
347091
347092
347093
347094
347095
347096
347097
347098
347099
347100
347101

CLAIM NAME

Cordes Peak #1
Cordes Peak #2
Cordes Peak #3

. Cordes Peak #4
‘Cordes Peak #5

Cordes Peak #6
Cordes Peak #7

" Cordes Peak #8

Cordes Peak #9

Cordes Peak #10
Cordes Peak #11
Cordes Peak #12
Cordes Peak #13
Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N R2E Sectlon 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai
County, Arlzona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of vy

Mineralis Inc.

Submitted by:

W@/%/%

Conway G/vy, President ,~

lvy Minerals Inc.

P.O. Box 2532

Boise, Idaho 83701

440 - 796 - 7503 [telephone]
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Regejpt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone; 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

2849087

Transaction #: 2934795
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2013

| CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC -
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE

4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL)|

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CASES: AMC347088/$1960.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |MAINT FEE
1 |{[1.00NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (14) -n/a- |[1960.00
RECEIVED 2014

TOTAL:| $1,960.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|{1960.00

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/06/2013

| CHECK NO:]2515

|
IPOSTMARKED:|[08/06/2013 |
|
|

NAME:|IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/7/13



Ivy Minerals Inc. 720
P. O. Box 2532 fre 7
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 6, 2012

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

71Uy KINI0Hd
0€ d b- gy il
E

Re:  Maintenance Fee Payment for Cobre Sud #1 through #10 Claime~
Yavapai County, Arizona

BLM Serial #s AMC # 415427 through AMC # 415436

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1400 in payment of the 2013
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

ool pT




R
T S X
T .
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT :;z': % 2=
v r A e
Claimant Name: _IVy Minerals, Inc. x v '?;,‘.3
Address: __P.O. Box 2532 N Z o As
City: _Baise State: _ID_2Zip: __ 83701 Date S N f;gD
Telephone: 843-379-0316 Stamp o o '_%‘
E-mail address: e m
Signature:
Q. Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITENAME | paTA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 415427 Cobre Sud #1 thru #10 | Book 4875 pages 577 | 12N | 2E 30
2 thru thru 586
3 415436 AD
—~
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 /
| Ll &4
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _ x $140=
Check Nozﬁj Init. L
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: -’? { /@
Arizo;lza bsl:nateoefﬂ“ For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.q
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 6, 2012

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
Suite 800

One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1960 in payment of the 2013
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self-addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: _Ivy Minerals, Inc.
Address: P.O. Box 2532 o e
: , BLM x = 5
City: _Boise. State: |D _Zip: 83701 Date , =
Telephone: 843-379-0316 Stamp ; =S P
! > e
E-mail address: :;P o
. e
Signature: ° g A é;
~4 <D
O Check here if this is a change of address. et :_;
_ = ? =
LINE |- AMC COUNTY RECORDER m
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 347088  |Cordes Peak #1thru  |Book 34173 pages 666 11N | 2E 22
2 thru #14 thru 679
3 347101
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. | No. of Claims: x$ /140
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
'Arizona State Office : For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.gov ‘
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Conway G. Ivy

Ivy Mlnerals Inc.
P. O. Box 1408
Beaufort, SC 29901

o L o L L

United States Bureau of Land Management

Suite 800
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
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" United States Depaﬁnt of the Interior Il

*¢ ' BureauofLa anagement Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING '
ONE N CENTRAL AVE ‘
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2627716

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2708170
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2012
CUSTOMER: L
IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
L___||[BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US _ _ N
LINE - UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | por ck |TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- | |
1 |l 1.00[UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |[MAINT “wa- 11336000
Y IRECEIVED 2013/24 :
CASES: AMC415427/$3360.00
—_— e I |
TOTA-L:] $3,360.004|
PAYMENT INFORMATION ' |
1 AMOUNT:(/1960.00 POSTMARKED:|[08/07/2012
TYPE:|CHECK RECEIVED:|08/10/2012
CHECK NO:|[2360
NAME:|[IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
. BOISE ID 83701-2532 US -
2 AMOUNT:|[1400.00 _|[POSTMARKED:[[08/07/2012
TYPE:||CHECK __||__ RECEIVED:[08/10/2012
| CHECK NO:p361
NAME:|[IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US
B REMARKS - ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




Y BIOES

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT "
- = .
Claimant Name: VY Minerals, Inc. D = ?f
Address: P.O. Box 2532 : EF—, ’\f‘.’:":
. BLM e ey 51
city: __Boise State: _ID_zip: _ 83701 Date L e e
Telephone: __843-379-0316 Stamp o iy
; ~ o
E-mail address: . i
. = T m
Signature: ~ N =
el :
Q Check here if this is a change of address. .
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLARNSITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 347088 Cordes Peak #1 thru Book 34173 pages 666 1N | 2E 22
2 thru #14 thru 679,Yavapai Co., AZ
3 347101
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: __14 x $140=_ 7 $1,960
Check No: el Init. (?i )
. 4 Ll ™~ "
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: A ! L
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.gov
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 1, 2011

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re:  Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1960 in payment of the 2012

maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

| € 9NV 1102

0S1 V



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2421148

Transaction #: 2496587
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2011

CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,

ID 83701-2532 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC347088/$1960.00

MAINT-14

-n/a -

1960.00

TOTAL:

$1,960.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|{1960.00

TYPE:||CHECK

RECEIVED:|(08/31/2011

CHECK NO:|2198

|
[POSTMARKED:|[08/29/2011 |
|
|

NAME:|[IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

|

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




Conway G. vy
Ilvy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 1408
Beaufort, SC 29901
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United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203
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Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 23, 2010

ANC 241088

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

—Re:——Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:
Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1960.00 in payment of the 2010
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. | have

enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.
Thank you very much for your help in this matter.
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0

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT "l‘ ]
Claimant Name: __ VY Minerals, Inc. > = =it
Agdress: P.O. Box 2532 >
- BLM = P> _L
city: __Boise state: _ID zip: 83701 Date ~ io =
Telephone: __843-379-0316 Stamp = ;
E-mail address, >y @ S )7eu/4 cher” ] N
Signature@w) A
Q Check here if thiﬂchange of addrg
| unE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAMISITENAME | DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC

P 347088 Cordes Peak #1 thru Book 34173 pages 666 11N | 2E 22

2 thru #14 thru 679

3 347101

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

www.az.bim.qov

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

PR W U |
No. of Claims: / & x $140= / Y00

Check No: o? {} / .)‘ Init. W/L/t (_/
Receipt No.: A A ) Y4 Q)
For BLM Use Only
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005




P. O. Box 2532

Ivy Minerals Inc.
Boise, Idaho 83701
\

September 8, 2010

I =

Lh e

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS =

United States Bureau of Land Management 3e O

Suite 800 ' =d >
One North Central Avenue ~

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 = @

&

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #’s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

On August 24, 2010 | mailed to you the maintenance fee payments due for the above referenced
claims. In the past | had always mailed them to 222 North Central Avenue, Phoenix, Arizona 85004 and
the fees were always received by you. However, this year the mail was returned to me at our Boise Post

Office Box.

| spoke with Eric in your office who informed me the address | used was your location over a
decade ago. Though | realize determining the proper address is my responsibility, Eric said that if |
provided the envelope indicating that the maintenance fee payment was post marked prior to August 31

that you would accept my payment as a timely payment.

| have enclosed the unopened Priority Mail envelope in which | mailed the fees and which was
returned to my Boise Post Office. The Post Mark on the unopened envelope is August 24, 2010. In
addition | have enclosed a copy of the USPS Track & Confirm record which indicates the envelope was
mailed on August 24, 2010 and returned to my Boise address on August 31, 2010. | have also enclosed
copies of the Delivery Confirmation Receipt and the payment receipt which also indicate mailing on

August 24"

I very much appreciate your understanding in this matter. Should you not be able to reflect the
timely payment of the maintenance fees | would appreciate it if you would call me as soon as possible at

440-796-7503. Thank you very much for your efforts.
Sincerely,

President
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Track & Confirm

Search Result:

Label/Receipt Number: 0308 3390 0000 6247 0674 e =
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Service(s): Delivery Confirmation™ Enter Label/Receipt Number.
Status: Delivered

Your item was delivered at 4:59 am on August 31, 2010 in BOISE, ID 6o
83701.
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* Delivered, August 31, 2010, 4:59 am, BOISE, ID 83701

* Undeliverable as Addressed, August 26, 2010, 9:55 am, PHOENIX, AZ 85004

* Out for Delivery or Available at PO Box, August 26, 2010, 9:26 am, PHOENIX, AZ 85034
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* U.S. Postal ¢ Delivery Confirmation Receipt
Postage and Delivery Confirmation fees must be paid before malling.

-
T3 Article Sent To: (to be completed by maller)
§= A5
°§°; mSTE N Cenimpm /ﬂga "
USPS BEAUFORT MPO i Z 85-
BEAUFORTé gggéggc.aronna S-o ploensy (A
. 8 so POSTAL CUSTOMER:
1234920658 -0098 Eo Keep this receipt. For Inquiries:
08/24/2010 ~ (843)525-9085  01:50:22 PM = Aocess Intamet web site gt
o
————  Sales Receipt ——08087mo—— EOo A WA UBps.com ¥
Product Sale Unit Final E% i GGl 1-000:222-1611
Description Qty Price Price gm S ONE (POSTAL USE ONLY)
PHOENIX AZ 85004 Zone-7 $4.90 o Priority Mall” Service
Priority Mail Flat Rate ol I:IFlrst-CIassMalf’parcel
E?Vio 02 DPackageServloesparoel
Expected Delivery: Thu 08/26/10 PS Form 162, May 2002 (See Reverse)
Delivery Confirmation $0.70
Label #: 03083390000062470674
Issue PVI: = g5.60
LOS ANGELES CA 90030 $4.90
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FéaéoRate Env
.60 oz, 4
mwo ====z=z==
Issue PVI: 1t $4.90
~WILMINGTON DE 19886 $4.90
Zone-4 Priority Mail
Flat Rate Env
0.60 oz.
==zz==== (o]
Issue PVI: $4.90 o TS - R
2009 Forever 1 $5.80 RN g o0 =
Stamp PSA U
Db1-Sd Bkt = o oy
2009 Forever 1 $8.80 $8.80 > _— i
Stamp PSA - O !
Db1-Sd Bk1t il T
Total 33.00 o ¥ e
otal : $33. ‘E - o _”
Paid by: = “
VISA $33.00 <3 w g?
Account #: XXXXXXXXXXXX8074
Approval #: 004053
Transaction #: 541

23 903530566
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to print shipping labels with postage.
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United States Departimmmt of the Interior

, Bureau of Land Management . Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2214401
Phone:

Transaction #: 2284544
Date of Transaction: 09/13/2010

CUSTOMER:

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |[MAINT _wa- 111960.00
RECEIVED 2011/14 '

CASES: AMC347088/$1960.00
TOTAL:|  $1,960.00]

1 | 1.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|
1 AMOUNT:|[1960.00 POSTMARKED:|[08/24/2010 |

| TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED:[09/10/2010 |
CHECK NO:|[2042 |

NAME:|[IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

|l REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




Conway G. Ivy

Ivy Minerals Inc.

P. 0. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203
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P VRIORITY Mailing Envelope
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Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 10, 2009

VIA PRIORITY MAIL =

: ’\,>
United States Bureau of Land Management SR
222 North Central Avenue > =
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203 i

Re:  Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona /

L—

BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1960 in payment of the 2009
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

sy~



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -
Claimant Name: VY Minerals, Inc. - =S
Address: P-O. Box 2532 oo s
; BLM cao=

city: ___Boise State: _ID_zip: 83701 Date R
Telephone: __843-379-0316 Stamp e W
E-mail address; st/ = D
Signature: y =oo®
O checKhere if this is%hange of a&é'ess. L . r:‘;

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER

NO. | NUMBER CLAIN/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC

1 -~347088 Cordes Peak #1 thru Book 34173 pages 666 11N | 2E 22

S\/{ thru #14 thru 679

3 347101

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

I

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

www.az.bim.qov

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

No. of Claims: { f x$1 40= / K) Z() O
V7 ‘Z

Check No: / [/ [ ‘ 7 Init.
Receipt No.: ./ /} 7 / 5 / ‘f’/
For BLM Use Only l

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

\



United States Department of the Interior
" Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

No:

Receipt

1977594

Transaction #: 2041591
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2009

CUSTOMER:|IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701-2532 US

LINE] ry DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC347088/$1960.00

1 1.00

MAINT
2010

-n/a- | 1960.00

TOTAL: $1,960.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[1960.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[08/10/2009

| TYPE:||[CHECK

RECEIVED:|(08/13/2009

| CHECK NO:|[1903

NAME:(IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701-2532 US

| REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.
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Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701 AW A0S S

August 12, 2008

= ~—
== e
Be . :":
o BN - S ;|
5 2 ~O
United States Bureau of Land Management = 35 9Ym
Suite 800 < ; r\n
One North Central Avenue p=s > oo
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 g
ul =)
{ o | im

Re: Maintenance Fees for
Cordes Peak #1 thru #14
IMC # 347088 thru #347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1,750.00 in payment of the
maintenance fees due on the above referenced claims. Also enclosed is a self
addresses stamped envelope in which to return the receipt of payment to me.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

cerely, /

y G. lvy
President

Re 4/¥[0¥



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name; _Ivy Minerals, Inc. -
Address: P.O. Box 2532 :c'—';—:.” ;
) BLM e ;
City: _Boise State: ]D Zzip: 83701 Date s § >
Telephone: _713-961-0011 Stamp & - > =
E-mail address: > = f:i‘ <]
Signature: rI: J_> gs 8
O Checkhereifthisis a change of address. - sl
a o
o m
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIISITE NAME | SATA (i available) TWP | RNG | SEC
+ | 347088  ICordes Peak #1thru  [Book 34173 pages 666 11N [ 2E | 22
2 thru #14 thru 679
3 347101
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
F]

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

www.az.bim.gov

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

No. of Claims: /-
Check No: Init
Receipt No.: Z Zf 260

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005
may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management it

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1765065

Transaction #: 1822650
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2008

CUSTOMER:|IVY MINERALS

BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701

LINE OTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC347088/$1750.00

MAINT
2009

-n/a -

1750.00

TOTAL:

$1,750.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:||$1,750.00

IPOSTMARKED:||N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

I

RECEIVED:|08/19/2008

CHECK NO:|[1768

NAME:|IVY MINERALS
BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



AMC 347088
Ivy Minerals Inc.
P. O. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 14, 2007

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona

BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1750 in payment of the 2007
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $1,750.00 [$125.00

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
August 14, 2007

per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. IMC NUMBER
1. 347088
2. 347089
3. 347090
4. 347091
5. 347092
6. 347093
7. 347094
8. 347095
9. 347096
10. 347097
11. 347098
12. 347099
13. 347100
14. 347101

CLAIM NAME

Cordes Peak #1
Cordes Peak #2
Cordes Peak #3
Cordes Peak #4
Cordes Peak #5
Cordes Peak #6
Cordes Peak #7
Cordes Peak #8
Cordes Peak #9
Cordes Peak #10
Cordes Peak #11
Cordes Peak #12
Cordes Peak #13
Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai
County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of lvy

Minerals Inc.

Submitted by:

Conway G/ vy, Preside
lvy Minerals Inc.

P.O. Box 2532

Boise, Idaho 83701

n&ff

440 - 796 - 7503 [telephone]
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -
Claimant Name: _lvy Minerals, Inc. - % -
Address: P.O. Box 2532 S = oo
: BLM T 85
city: __Boise State: _|D_Zip: 83701 Date o SR
o -
Telephone: _713-961-0011 Stamp A - £
= m
E-mail address: N g [
i
Signature; . = @ =
wJ
O Check here if thi e
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLABLSITEN N DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
. 347088  |Cordes Peak #1thru  |Book 34173 pages 666 11N | 2E | 22
3 347101
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $125=
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.gov
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior _
s Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1546890
Phone: (602) 417-9200 N
Transaction #: 1598286 CNIERED INTOQ LU VPU =M
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2007 BUG 29 207 DR 4V /[ERIELED
CUSTOMER:([VY MINERALS L

PO BOX 2532

BOISE,ID 83701
LINE UNIT

g |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | porcop |[TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT 2008 || wa- 11750.00
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (14) '

CASES: AMC347088/$1750.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $1,750.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[$1,750.00 |IPOSTMARKED:|(8/14/07 0:00 |

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[08/17/2007 |

|

| CHECK NO:[|1662

NAME:|IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




e 347088

lv'v L“in(*mlls ln(*.
PO. Box 2532
Boist‘. l(ldl’l() 83701

August 11, 2006
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VIA PRIORITY MAIL = . =
> s -
N oS
o m

United States Bureau of Land Management

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Re:
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #’s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101
Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1750 in payment of the 2006
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.
Sincerely,



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
i : vere I ,.u < @
Claimant Name: /,y “,vc e ( o - = P
Address: 70 B x LS 32 = == z
: - , e B B BLM ™ = b
City: _He, 5= State: / £ Zip: F3 7o ( Dits = = >
= : >< us M
Telephone: _L27¢ - s ¢é - 2104 Stamp = = ;_{;) E;
E-mail address: = =
_ e . N O mg
Signature: /oY e F O bt , ,9;(, I o /o g . S
INE I /J st € ..
O Check here if this is a change of address. s .7 > o ;l
o m
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME DATA (If available) TP IRNG | “SEG
v r ¢ . ) Va4
! 39708 | Coode fak 4. Ff Poofe 3443 pages | & | AF | 22
2 |thee ECLTra £75§
3 3497 /0]
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 7 « x$125= s 7470
Check No: /5 75 Init. ];3
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Arizona State Office

www.az.blm.gov

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005
may be reproduced.



UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
August 11, 2006

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $1 ,750.00 [$125.00
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. IMC NUMBER CLAIM _NAME L o= 2
= < x

1. 347088 Cordes Peak #1 I
2. 347089 Cordes Peak #2 g 2 Nm
3. 347090 Cordes Peak #3 » o 4
4. 347091 Cordes Peak #4 S 7 ~An
5. 347092 Cordes Peak #5 g s
6. 347093 Cordes Peak #6 > .
7. 347094 Cordes Peak #7 S R

8. 347095 Cordes Peak #8

9. 347096 Cordes Peak #9

10. 347097 Cordes Peak #10

11. 347098 Cordes Peak #11

12. 347099 Cordes Peak #12

13. 347100 Cordes Peak #13

14. 347101 Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai
County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of Ivy

Minerals Inc.

Submitted by: ///’//%W7 /f 7@

Conway G, Iy, Presideny

Ivy Minerdl}$ Inc.
P.O. Box 2532

Boise, Idaho 83701

216 - 566 — 2102 [telephone]




United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1336538
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 1381666 ENTERED INTO CORME
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2006 AUG 1 3 gr;LchN?;@ @”@MPUTER
CUSTOMER:|[IVY MINERALS INC - \b
BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701

LINE UNIT
y QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | ,orcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 1100 [UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT 20067 . |l {750.00
"~ IMONEY RECEIVED (455) (14) '
CASES: AMC347088/$1750.00
TOTAL: $1,750.00
L PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:||$1,750.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED:08/16/2006 |
| CHECK NOJ[1575 |
NAME:|[IVY MINERALS INC.
BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701
| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




lvy Minerals Ine. P‘»ML ’6 Ltrl O gz
PO. Box 2532
Boise, ldako 83701

C()llway G Ivy
AUgUSt 15, 2005 n-csi(]cnl

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Re:
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #’s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101
Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1750 in payment of the 2005

maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |

have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.
Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
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UNITED STATES BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
August 1, 2005

Enclosed are claim maintenance fees in the amount of $1,750.00 [$125.00
per claim] for the Claims listed below:

No. IMC NUMBER CLAIM NAME

1. 347088 Cordes Peak #1
2. 347089 Cordes Peak #2
3. 347090 Cordes Peak #3
4. 347091 Cordes Peak #4
5. 347092 Cordes Peak #5
6. 347093 Cordes Peak #6
7. 347094 Cordes Peak #7
8. 347095 Cordes Peak #8
9. 347096 Cordes Peak #9
10. 347097 Cordes Peak #10
11. 347098 Cordes Peak #11
12. 347099 Cordes Peak #12
13. 347100 Cordes Peak #13
14. 347101 Cordes Peak #14

All located in T11N, R2E, Section 22 and recorded in the records of Yavapai
County, Arizona in Book 3413, pages 666 through 679 for the benefit of lvy
Minerals Inc. »

7/
/

Submitted by: /’ / i ‘/ e g 7/7 /-
Conway G. lvy, PT*eS|dent /
Ivy Minerals Inc. [/
P.O. Box 2532 B
Boise, Idaho 83701
216 — 566 — 2102 [telephone]

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
AUG 2 6 2005 (p




Receipt

1of 1

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
. Phone: (602) 417-9200
|Transaction #: 1173269
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2005 _
e R: [IVY MINERALS
- |PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701

|LINE #g QTY} DESCRIPTION | REMARKS

|LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT | |
NEW-UNADIUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM )
MONEY RECEIVED (455) MAINT 2006 - 14)
|CASES: AMC347088/$1750.00

1489

IVY MINERALS INC
PO BOX 2532
~ |BOISE ID 83701

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

8/22/2005 2:06 PM



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - . = >

222 N CENTRAL AVENUE 5 =
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 i 2 & ¢
602-417-9200 1 —_—

www.az.blm.gov = N

Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of $100 per claim/site is due on or 3 =

before September 1,200 %, in lieu of assessment work for the upcoming = ’ =2 _:.
assessment year beginning September 1 of the year noted above. BLM Date—S'tamp C =
AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER SEC TWP | RNG

DATA
397088 Hrd Cordes Posk B Hrutt /9| Book 3973 pages 44 | 22 | WV | RE

39706/ Hon (37

List additional claims on the reverse side of this form.
[] Check here if this is a change of address.

Init:: @

750

No of Claims: __ 7/ X $ 1987
CLAIMANT NAME: _/vo pMruerals Jwe. 1503
5 ’ Check No: 7«
ADDRESS: . 0. Biy 2572
CITY: 60/; 4 STATE: /2 7Ip: 370/ Receipt No:
PHONE: 216 -Sbke-2(°T FOR BLM USE ONLY

SIGNATURE: L7k f. O ’/,év/ Aje.:lﬁr /.,), Monerals

Claimant or agent must sign to record with the County. gt

AZ-3850-2
(June 2004)

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
gl ars



E‘vy fWim“.maaés Ine.
PO. Box 2332
B:()isv, ldaho 83701
August 7, 2004
(Jmaw«ny G. Hvy

Pl“csi(](‘nl

M

Ay w06

¢l g

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management

222 North Central Avenue il -
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203 d
Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims &

Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1764 in payment of the 2004
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

o5



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 962228
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2004

CUSTOMER: IVY MINERALS
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701

LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,0ONE AUTH
1 1.00 NO.ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY (14)

RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC347088/$1750.00

OVERPAYMENT / OVERPAYMENT OF

MAINT 2005

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

¢ Receipt
928032
UNIT
PRICE TOTAL
-n/a- | 1750.00

2 1.00 FEES/OVERPAYMENT OF MORETHAN | o, 1 i, | -nia- ([ 1400
$1(435) o/ 22/ (>

TOTAL:  $1,764.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $1,764.00 POSTMARKED: 08/09/2004
INRE CHECK RECEIVED: 08/12/2004

CHECK NO: 1393

NAME: IVY MINERALS INC.
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1

8/13/2004 1:13 PM



Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date10/21/2004
Instructions toREFUND $14 TO IVY MINERALS RECEIPT #928032 FOR OVERPAYMENT
AccountsOF 2005 MAINT FEES AB
Login ID2393 '
Entry Date10/21/2004
Total Amount$14.00

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTH 10/21/2004



3833 (933) AB October 22, 2004

Ivy Minerals

BLM has received your 2005 Maintenance Fee payment of $1,764 for 14 mining claims. The
annual maintenance fee is $125 per claim. You total for 14 claims is $1,750.

Therefore, $14 is being refunded to you. You should receive a refund check within 4 — 6 weeks.
I you have any questions regarding this action please contact Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334.

Bl

Amy Bunda
Land Law Examiner



/m C

lvy Minerais Enc.

PO. Box 2532
Boise, lclallo 83701

August 15, 2003

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1400 in payment of the 2003

347085

Conway G. Ivy

maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |

have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

10 :1 W 81 9ny (0N

R‘esident




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of $100 per claim or site i is due on or before September 1, 204,32 , in lieu of

assessment work for the upcoming assessment year
beginning September 1 of the year noted above.

FOR BLM USE ONLY

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT . )ﬂ
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 'F"{(EJCE,';%A(')MS L )éﬁé(g( N$ M’ 27‘7(]
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE INIT:
PHOENIX, AZ 85004
602-417-9200
www.az.bim.gov

BLM SERIAL NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES COUNTY
NUMBERS BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE OR

FEE NUMBER
AMC 347088 Hhow  Crdes Posk # 1 2913 Ll -/'/m c7¢
AMC_3% 2/s/ Hiree 2t 1Y
AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC

10. AMC
List additional claims on the reverse side of this form.
[0 CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS
CLAIMANT'S NAME:__/ w, Mimerels [oe
AODRESS: PO - B 230
Y Borse STATE: /2 7. _£370¢
PHONE:

Signature: %,%/— Oéé,«._ " ajae.w’tc)cw /u) AL vt r lfs/ Fue ;

To record with the County, one claimant or an :a:m_»--?
agent must sign.

© &N ook~ N2

90y tonz

T
(]



11. AMC

12. AMC

13. AMC

14. AMC

15. AMC

16, AMC

17. AMC

18. AMC

19. AMC

20. AMC

43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30, 1994) requires that the names of all of the owners and their current addresses
shall be identified on all instruments required to be recorded or filed by the regulation, 43 CFR Subpart 3833.

IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS - -

IS THIS ANEW ADDRESS - -

IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS - -

NAME: ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:
NAME: ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:
NAME: ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:
NAME: ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

January 30, 2003

IS THIS ANEW ADDRESS  »

INITIALS:

FOR BLM USE ONLY

DATE ENTERED INTO COMPUTER:

VERIFIED: __

[0:11 ¥ 81 9nv o




. Rgc_eigt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 732547

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 761997
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2003

CUSTOMER: CONWAY IVY
37475 JACKSON RD
MORELAND HILLS,OH 44022

Receipt

LINE UNIT

# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
{  1.00 NEW-UNADIUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT 2004
"“~ CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (14)
CASES: AMC347088/$1400.00

- n/a - 1400.00

TOTAL: $1,400.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $1,400.00 POSTMARKED: 08/16/2003
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/18/2003
CHECK NO: 1299

NAME: IVY MINERALS INC.
37475 JACKSON RD
MORELAND HILLS OH 44022

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1of1 8/18/2003 2:53 PM



A}

D3Y DB

Receipt No.

S5b 3154

Trans No.

LEAD FILE #'S

39703%

de | Amount

AMC Number-

24108 -347)0)

43

} e

8|30

Date of Doc

\\ 1t

|, 4060

Amounf Rec’d

|, 400

Amount Earned

480
481
482
396
635

POL
NOI
MAINT
TRANS
AMEND

Date Entered:

9/o3)0z

Date Verified:

W "\

Sent to Accts:

Date Earned:

NOTES:



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, @zo02
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT

YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
3707 NORTH 7TH STREET

th. U

PHOENIX, AZ 85014 (OR)
P.0. BOX 16563, PHOENIX, AZ 85011 ‘ s/ /

b count./ s (000 el
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN / AV o J L COUNTY, FOR OFFlCiAL USE ONLY

ARIZONA.

" BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
AMC3Y4 7085 THRUAMC 3Y7 /0 ¢ (aribes [k F [ #Hrw ## 1%

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _3 Y/ 3 , PAGE(S) OR FEENO(S) _£ 4 ¢ LAy ] A 677

AMC : THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT’S NAME: [/ .,rj Mo o /5,_ //UC . |
ADDRESS:”'/Q- O. Box AS32 cry: Lo se STATE: /

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ( )
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

D g . -
SIGNATURE: /o lo. £ £ O o coent for foo iy crely e,
TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT-OR THE AGENA MUST SIGN *

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: q! 23502 AP
' DATE : INITIALS VERIFIED




lvy Minerals lnc.

PO. Box 2532
Boise, [dako 83701
July 31, 2002
Conway G. [vy
B-esidenl

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1400 in payment of the 2002
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Y e

Conway G. lvy
President




. Receipt . http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorde

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

ransaction #: 562854
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2002

MER

- IVY MINERALS

|LINE # |QTY | DESCRIPTION | REMARKS  |UNIT PRICE [TOTAL
| |LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
1 [1.00 [NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) MAINT 2002 (14)

| |cASES: AMC347088/$1400.00 |
| | __ TOTAL:

|$1,400.00 __ h :
|CHECK =IVED: |08/12/2002 |
[1199

IVY MINERALS, INC.
PO BOX 2532
BOISE ID 83701

10of1 8/12/02 2:34 PN



% " ’ -2
Receipt No. _° 36 ¥1735 LEAD FILE #S

Trans No. _ g /\27 Jo /59/ 7” /f

o

Date of Doc 2/23 /0/ Date Entered: /(//77 /Y AV//)/

Date of Rec’t Date Verified:
Amount Rec’d Sent to Accts: £ 0/)79// 9/
Amount Earned Date Earned:

480 POL NOTES:

481 NOI

482 MAINT

396 TRANS

635 AMEND



Ivy Minm'dis In(".
PO. Box 2532
Boiso, I(I(lll() 83701

August 22, 2001

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1400 in payment of the 2001
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
' %G. Iv
President o

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
D7 185



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, @_zos
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED AB OVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

COUNT:_/4  $ /420 INT:C.- FOR
OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN g\ CWa‘ré at COUNTY, ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS - NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

AMC 3770 % & THRUAMC_3Y7/0/ Cordes ok £/ Morw 2 1Y

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ 3 ¥/ 3 PAGE(S) OR FEENO(S) _ &84 % ro uj kg9

AMC THRU A MC
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET » PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:

COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: /v v HMowersls /nc

ADDRESS: 20 Boi 2832 CITY: A%0sse STATE: /0 ZIP: S35 20/
CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: () YHOZINY v,
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS LAY X S0

TR B
SIGNATURE; ﬁ;ﬁé’/: O e gietfn Jos Memercl

IME STAMP Vb ?fA.'J:»‘!f" v
Viid | (WA
TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR ﬁ'lE AGENT MUST SIGN

€20V €2 o g

LISTALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

IENTERED INTO COMPUTER: _/15/4}’/4/ ’W?

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

IN3LEy Vi HY7
Al Ny MG
O3l

[0

1y

Tuly 16, 1997



43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30, 1994) REQUIRES THAT THE NAMES OF ALL OF THE OWNERS AND THEIR
CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE RECORDED
OR FILED BY THE REGULATIONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

-

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP;

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ()
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: : CITY: STATE: ZIp;

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ()
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP:

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: (")
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP:

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE:( ) - -
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ___ ZIP:
CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE:(_ ) :
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE:( )

STATE: ___ ZIP:

""ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS

CLAIMANT'S NAME;

IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ‘

PHONE: ()

STATE: ZIP:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS

IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE: ()

STATE: ZIP:




Receipt

-

10of 1

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

-

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE \
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: (602) 417-9200 .

Transaction #: 382780
Date of Transactign: 08/24/2001

VY MINERALS
PO BOX 2532
BOISE.ID 83701

LINE# QTY COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION/PRODUCT | REMARKS P‘f{‘l‘(':TE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT |11\ T 2000 |
1| 1.00 [NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / A | -na-
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) ‘
| | TOTAL:|

NT INFORMATION

AL REMARKS

PHONE: UNAVAILABLE

 CASE SERIAL NUMBER INFORMATION

TRNS # | LINE #

CASES

|
|
T

- 382780 | 1 AMC347088/$1400.00

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billings System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

|
|
8/24/01 8:16 AM
i



Receipt #: 157098 Lead #: j#?ﬂf}f

Amount Received: /00, A

Date: 7/ ’J/(r/ 0o O
Transaction#: __ /7/ 905 27
AMC # Code | $$$$$ AMC # Code | $$$3%

34708834700 f |dgr|)q00 7

ﬂ
Total: /4/?0 " /

Entered: </ VAR diiad
480----POL------$5 Date
481----NOI------$5

Verified: 48 7/28/00
482----Maint.---$100 erified:_J S
396--e-Trf,-w-e-$5 P e/

s 7/~
635 A oeeo $5 Sent to Accounts e

379----Refund
Earned by Accounts:

Date



Ivy j\y\in(‘rdls In(-. y ,“;" “f:f‘“:-". 1 ‘ F -
l) () ES()x 2532 Al
- Y1 T

Boise, ldaho 83701 JUL Ly || 26 ﬂ” 000

July 24, 2000

D11 A+

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims

Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial #'s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1400 in payment of the 2000
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
Conway G. Ivy/
President



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31 AbD oo
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

3707 NORTH 7TH STREET
PHOENIX, AZ 85014 (0R)

P.0. BOX 16563, PHOENIX, AZ 85011

COUNT; /‘l/ $ /WDDL

\ )
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN A— t/“fléa J COUNTY,Rr0R OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ARIZONA.,

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
AMC 3970 PF THRUAMC 3§ 7 787 Cordey Peak #/ %/raujx /Y

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET 3% /3 PAGE(S) OR FEENO(S) _6 6 ¢ 4 7o \/«;4 677

AMC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME:_/vy ) erals, Joc.

ADDRESS: 2O. Bov 2532 CITY: Borse STATE: /2

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ( ) zZip: £370/
1S A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TIME STAMP
SIGNATURE: %/ O %“_ ajyeutfor /w, A wersls

TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR THE AGENT MUST SIGN

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: _7 -#7-°¢ ;/ﬂ
DATE ' INITIALS VERIFIED




Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

|Transaction #: 171052 | «
Date of Transaction: 07/26/2000

=5 R [IVY MINERALS
PO BOX 2532
BOISE,ID 83701

QTY COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT

| LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING —
1 | 1 |CLAIMS-ACCOUNTS/UNADJUDICATED/MINING |/}
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) o

UNIT |
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL |

07/24/2000
07/25/2000

IVY MINERALS "INC.
PO BOX 2532

[ TRNS# | LINE#
171052 [ 1 [AMC347088

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and I%ﬂﬁn'gs System and is a paper representatlon of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

10f 1 7/26/00 9:05 AM



lvy l“inmmis !n(‘\,
PO. Box 2532
Boise, Idaho 83701

August 12, 1999

AMC 34108 Y

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

United States Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 through #14 Claims
Yavapai County, Arizona

BLM Serial #s AMC # 347088 through AMC # 347101

Greetings:

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1400 in payment of the 1999
maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,
// ;57
ay G Ivy

Presudent



Sy

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT

YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

3707 NORTH 7TH STREET
PHOENIX, AZ 85014 (OR)

P.0. BOX 16563, PHOENIX, AZ 85011

COUNT: )L\ j;'%DDINT AL

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN ylé’( v &ZML | COUNTY,froR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
amc_3Y70g 8 mruamc 3947 /0y Cordes Peolkk # 1 theu #1Y
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET 3 7/ 3 PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) bl 14 rocgh € 77

AMC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE

SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC

AMC

AMC

A MC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT’S NAME: /u««. M wcm/x Lo . |
appress: 0. ,65« ZS 32 oy, Boise STATE: i D

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ( ) zip;_ #3701
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: /2t te |~ O et fon /}? oo, FIME STAMP

TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR THFE AGENT MUST SIG

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: <<§// 7/ 79 S ALY

DATE - INITIALS VERIFIED




Form 1370-41

}

-

UNITED STATES

D#tit RTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(March 1984) ‘ I =
a0 BURT‘,AU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
RECEIP" AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO 2"‘» QRANRK
b\ e 0 ﬁ. e '\.)‘- o
' I v i )
Subject:
Applicant:
1 ‘
Remitter: ‘
Assignor: ‘
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA — [Ngw  [JuPDATE _ [JPAYMENT]| 4
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE |
:
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
|
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST Gy FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE [BILL CYC.| s/,c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE ‘
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remsris;
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
[ Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
D KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
L) w it waites? Operating Rights? NUMBER
(] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
)
CASE TOLDER GOPY



lvy Minerals lnc.
P.O. Box 2532

Boise, [daho 83701
July 15, 1998 .
241088

Via Certified Return Receipt Mail

United States Bureau of Land Management

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Maintenance Fee Payment for Cordes Peak #1 thru #14 Claims

Ré:
Yavapai County, Arizona
BLM Serial Numbers AMC #347088 thru AMC #347101

Greetings:
Enclosed is a check in the amount of $1400 in payment of the 1998

maintenance fees for the above referenced unpatented lode mining claims. |
have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for returning the receipt.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

/erely,
’ Conwz G. lvy

President

861 mf bz g UZ T



34708y

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 COUNT: $

OFFICIAL USE ONLY
) .
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN (chdaéa ¢ COUNTY, ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

aMC 347088 THRUAMC 37770/
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _3 Y73 _, PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)_£€6 ﬂrouc-j A &29

AMC THRU A MC
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . . » PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:;
COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC

AMC . | -

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: / W/ /imera /J‘ loe.,

ADDRESS: f& 80)4 2532 cITY:_Besse STATE: /&2 zIP: 23 79/
CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ()
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: @/ O Kbaa Ascnt-don / M omerads

TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT’OR PHE AGENT MUST SIGN

IME STAMR

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

AENTERED INTO COMPUTER; _7/@2/78 - -//ﬁ W

DATE ! INITIALS VERIFIED

iy 16, 1997



BOS U%ITED STATES s L 1
(March‘lgs—;) DHHIRTM 'NT OF THE INTERIOR -
BU U OF LAND MANAGEMENT l
~nOC,
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO 2 JOIUOY 1
Subject: %
Applicant: ‘
Remitter: ‘
Assignor: I
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [NEW OUPDATE  [JPAYMENT) J
T ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE 1
|
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE | BILL CYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS J
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTYe FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
~ AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE [BILL CYC.| 8/¢ | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS j
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL T AMOUNT ek
FILING FEE
RENTAL I
UNEARNED ]'
REFUND 7 ‘
TOTAL ‘
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE: ll
1 Lease in Excrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY l
L kesy Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
; Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER ‘
| Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
CASE FOLDER COPY




B

%%

b

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31,1992
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 24 705%

222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE , -

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 CoUNT IS [iZDa, %OR
OFFICIAL USE ONLY ’

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN 26\ vd éa ' COUNTY, ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

AaMC_ 3770889 taruamc _BY 7 o/
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET 34/.3 , PAGE(S) OR FEE NOS)___e¢é&éb 4 rous A _&79

AMC THRU A MC ‘
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET » PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
' COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANTS NAME:__[vy fMiverals /e,

ADDRESS:_ 2 0. Box J§- g2 CITY: Boise STATE: /L2 zip. 8520/
CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE:( )
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: 24 4 F Ol o Asetle /oy Moer ®

TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR THE AGENT MUST SIGN

IME STAMP

YNOZIYY ‘XINIOHd

16, WY VO |] Lz oY

321430 3QU9 IV W18
@3Al3088

LISTALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY o2 ‘M"

ENTERED INTO compuTeroEP 1 6 1997 52§ Q/K\S

DATE ~ INITIALS VERIFIED

“uly 16, 1997



* . CLAIMANT'S NAME:
¥ ADDRESS:

43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

IONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

» 1994) REQUIRES THAT THE NAMES OF ALL OF THE OWNERS AND THEIR
CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTR
OR FILED BY THE REGULAT

UMENTS REQUIRED TO BE RECORDED

CITY:

STATE: ZIP;

CLAIMANT'S NAME;
ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE:( )

—_——

CITY:

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE:( )

STATE: ZIP:

CITY:

STATE: ZIP:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE:( _ )

ADDRESS:

CITY:

STATE: ZIP:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE: ()

CITY:

STATE: ZIP:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: ()

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

CITY:

STATE: ZIP:

PHONE: ()

ADDRESS:

CITY:

STATE: ZIP:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE:( )

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE:( )




Form 1370-41
(March 19&4)

UNITED STATES
UEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

3l ¥ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
) Q 1
= RECEIPT AND '{}CCOUNTING ADVICE No. 237266
V/ 'ﬁ\ [} b ]
Subject:
Applicant: N
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CNEW CJUPDATE  CJPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE |
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE STEE|FICTY, FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS _
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Herarie
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
L] Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
ks Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
E] Auto Renew” Operator 0OCS SECTION
8 Bond Filed? CODE

R S e N A oy R e s e A e e el Y s _l‘ SRR LR - it L s IS

CASE FOLDER COPY




INDEXED &
MICROFILMED

o of ECH

w2 (“ﬁ,[/

/1415 R OEJLOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #1 lode mining claim has been amended by Ivy Minerals,
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532 Boise, ID 83701

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then
600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_south direction to the end line and 1400 feet in
a_north direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

70 PF

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range

2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter (3:‘
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, _ NW__, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. 7
U
The NE corner of this claim is _3000 feet west of and _0__ feet south of the NE corner of section 22. -3
MAP N
vocorded v 13osk Y13
1”:2,000’ f\ eco \[(\_( v ,}»\ k s
/:’;_ g & “b b
(
. W
N » &
> =
@ = /(;(,'047[/ o '; g r;?'
SOl AN > = o
r ow QZ
= B owmm
g = 2t
.:.' Y -
£ - : YA TGR A
DATED AND /g STED on the ground this {7 day of , June, 1997. boor S 440 e <29
LOCATOR: K R Ot e as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
628197 O



Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES
[DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

" RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 2 '4‘_7 2R 5
o P L. J”‘ NO- W | LV
ot "
TC/A: 28
Subject: N L
A\MENDMENTS L 13 .1 DO
Applicant:
ATRICK O'HARA
1 ROBINSON DR
IESCOTT AZ 3¢ CAGH
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ONgw  [JUPDATE  [JPAYMENT|
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE |
AM } ¥
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS _
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/3/2019

Box Number= AZ15148

00 0O OO0t
Claim Begin-End: AMC347088-AMC347101
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
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MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

5[,/7&/? THROUGH A ;m 397/&/

Lead Serial No. A MC

./
/. /7 STATUS CHECKED BY [ g7e
No. of Lode Claims Enter Action Code 669 . /
No. of Placer Claims
No. of Association Placer MTP CHECKED &/(
(Not Enough Locators Send Form Ltr.) (Reduced Size Copy Enclosed)
No. of Mill Sites ORCA GEO CHECKED fi»f/

(Copy Enclosed)
No. of Tunnel Sites

Timely Filed @ NO WILDERNESS (WA) AREA CHECKED Q/(

Service Charge Correct CYES>N0 : WHICH WA N //4
(This is Curable) ‘ ’

Location Fee Correct @No

Maintenance Fee Correct CY¥ESDNO

Amount Paid § WO Q’_’
Shortage $ a Overage s 'é/

Over-the-Counter j Mail
Township(s) // Vv
/
Range(s) X £
Section(s) ﬂg
GENERAL JURISDICTION OF: BLM } (or) WHICH NATIONAL FOREST

Enter Code 880 On Split Estate Land (Show Type of Patent - SX, PX, SRHE etc)

VA

Enter Code 267 For Stockraising Homestead When Proper Notice Has Been Filed

IV &

STATUS.
CLAIMS PARTIALLY VOID: Private Minerals Withdrawn Other
CLAIMS VOID: Private Minerals Withdrawn Other

NV A

ADD: DATE RECEIVED, ACTION CODE 482, IN REMARKS: 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR DATA INPUT:

COMMENTS f /%Z M 2y /ﬁ%’%@
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM :
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #1 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy Mineralsy=
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532,Boise, ID 83701, ot
Lo O
aiain
The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. (2
' i (=N
: » ; o
The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the clafit 1580 %
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corgey, t@gg
600 feet east to the NE corner. = DxZ
LomDt & 5 R or
TOHO S
This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monumenton which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a south direction to the end line and 1400 fe&fin i
a north direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range |
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, _NW . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The NE corner of this claim is _3500 feet west of and _0 _ feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
j : MAP
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DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 22 day of , May, 1997.., .
LOCATOR: FoXek (04— s agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM w fi’:;'f’.‘,___?,
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #2 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy l\‘gnergléf m
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532 Boise, ID 83701, =0 e i
-
The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. = ?1‘

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500

feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the

600 feet east to the NE corner.

SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a south direction to the end line and 1400 feet in

a north direction

each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter

sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E,

NW. NE . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _2400 feet west of and _0 _ feet south of the NE corner of section 22.

17=2,000’
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DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 22 day of , May, 1997.

LOCATOR: fat=t &

: as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #3 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy Mi

% 70 5
O REQLIE,
S&fﬂ&%aﬁao FAT O HARA
\ O?\O? DATE : s/ /97
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SCORDY OF
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MAP 54/{ P4

Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532,Boise, ID 83701.

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.
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The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginhing at the NE corner of the claim 1500
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW. corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_south direction to the end line and 1400 feet in

a north direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter

sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E,

The NE corner of this claim is 1800 feet west of and 0

17=2,000’

N
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DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ZZ-day of , May, 1997.

LOCATOR: feXo b O'f

as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.

NE . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM oD
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #4 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy %ﬁnc’ij!ﬁ',g
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532, Boise, ID 83701, = Z' A
o
=
The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. &5 é

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_south direction to the end line and 1400 feet in

a north direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter

sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E,

NE . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _1200 feet west of and _0 _feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 22 day of , May, 1997.

LOCATOR:

2Aed O

T as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532, Boise, ID 83701,
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM L
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #5 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy Minefals,<
aEEs
~3 i mmantl
The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. S =
L A 2.1 ]

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500‘
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_south direction to the end line and 1400 feet in

a north direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2”” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter

sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E,

NE . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _600 feet west of and 0 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND POSTED on the 9%found this 22 day of , May, 1997.

LOCATOR: fudrtl O

as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc
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Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532, Boise, ID 83701,
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM :WE
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #6 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy‘ltghné_i_z:dE’E"
PR R
v O o
o= ATy
The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. 5 g
E —d Ty

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in

a south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”’x2”” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter

sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E,

NW_ . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _3000 feet west of and 1500 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 22— day of , May, 1997.

O —

LOCATOR: /2

as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM = i
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NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #7 lode mining claim has been located by IvyLMinéalsp
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532, Boise, ID 83701, &

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. =

G —erm
Ry o s

Lo
precc 4

_ =
The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the clgfin K400
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in

a south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim. '

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, NW, NE. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _2400 feet west of and 1500 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND BOSTED on the ground this.2z-day of , May, 1997.
e s

LOCATOR: /a#2-4 0%

as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM (g =0
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #8 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy &n@gg
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532, Boise, ID 83701, Sy ?.,';z;&n'
G = £
o
-
The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. il z -
g : o B 2 7 LA
The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500

feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in

a south directio

each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

n to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, _NE, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _1800 feet west of and 1500 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2z day of , May, 1997.

LOCATOR: fet-vk OZ4
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as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #9 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy

T,
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Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532 Boise, ID 83701.

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the cTaim
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v Hd LEE
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feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in
a_south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”’x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, NE, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _1200 feet west of and 1500 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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LOCATOR: /ot Ol —

as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #10 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532 Boise, ID 83701 . ‘

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

¢©O
*\//\\,\\;\

&
¢O

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500.
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in_
a_south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim. :

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, _NE, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _600 feet west of and 1500 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND
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C I I

STED on the ground this 22 day of , May, 1997. i
oH=6 O /‘2’——"" as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #11 lode mining claim has been located by I

Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532 Boise, ID 83701,

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.
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The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then

600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which’
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in anorth direction to the end line and 1400 feet in
a_south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”’x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

N

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, _SW, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE éorner of this claim is _3000 feet west of and 3000 feet south of the NE corner of section 22,
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DATED AND
LOCATOR:

P
LI A |

ETED on the ground this 22 day of , May, 1997:
as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc. -
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #12 lode mining claim has been located by Ivy__ 1mrals ;
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532 Boise, ID 83701,

6 H

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.
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The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the clgm 1’90
feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW cozser,
600 feet east to the NE corner. | (=%
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This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in
a_south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, _SW, SE. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _2400 feet west of and 3000 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND POSTED on the ground this X5 day of , May, 1997 oy
LOCATOR: /faAcL O '/@z"——" as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc. (o
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #13 lode mining claim has been located by I$
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532, Boise, ID 83701.
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The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500

feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW corner, then
600 feet east to the NE corner.

|
This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this Jocation notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in
a south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, SE. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _1800 feet west of and 3000 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AN%OSTED on the ground this .23 day of , May, 1997.
LOCATOR: fafort OFF—— s agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM = -

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Cordes Peak #14 lode mining claim has been located by Ivﬂdiﬁ-&rals,
Inc., whose current mailing address is P.O. Box 2532 Boise, ID 83701,

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the NE corner of the claim 1500

feet south to the SE corner, then 600 feet west to the SW corner, then 1500 feet north to the NW comner, then
600 feet east to the NE corner.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 100 feet in a_north direction to the end line and 1400 feet in -

a south direction to the end line. This claim is marked by six 4 foot high wooden 2”x2” monuments, one at
each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22, Township 11N, Range
2E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
sections, section 22, Township 11N and Range 2E, _SE. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The NE corner of this claim is _1200 feet west of and 3000 feet south of the NE corner of section 22.
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DATED AND POSTED or}he ground this 22 day of , May, 1997.

3

LOCATOR: ﬁc«ﬁ/f o as agent for Ivy Minerals, Inc. 80 UKS 4 13 PACE 679




UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
(Return Address)

State Office AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER
BUILDING 50, SC-610

P.O. BOX 25047

DENVER, COLORADO 80225-0047

FINANCIAL DOCUMENTS
ONLY

[J $C-613C = PRODUCTION SCHEDULING SECTION
[J] 8C-615 = GENERAL ACCOUNTING BRANCH
[] $C-616 = ADMINISTRATIVE AND CUSTOMER PAYMENTS BRANCH



$C-613C PRODUCTION SCHEDULING SECTION
Deposit Tickets (SF-215) Including Supporting Documents,
e.g., Form 1370-35, 1370-40, etc.
Progress Reports (Form 1681-6)
Payroll Change Forms (FB-315)
Automated Payroll Correction Letters (FB305PP1)
Automated Refunds (Form 1374-1)
Adjustments to Lease (Form 1370-11 & Form 1371-18)
Refund Data Sheet (Form 1374-1) Including
DFS (Form 1310-5) or CDS (Form 1370-35)

S$C-615 GENERAL ACCOUNTING BRANCH SC-616 ADMINISTRATIVE AND CUSTOMER PAYMENTS BRANCH

Collection Transmittals (Form 1370-8 only) - Enclosed (]
Debit Vouchers (SF-5515)

Fund Transfers Between Agencies (SF-1081 Collection Refunds)

OPAC
Fuel & Oil Issue Record (Form 1520-28)
Motor Vehicle Petroleum Issue Record -
Reimbursable (GSA Form 1374-A)
Emergency Firefighter Payrolis
Stores Control Register (Form 1520-6)
Receiving Report for Stores (DI-102)
Report of Survey for Stores (DI-103)
Transfer of Property for Stores (DI-104)
Inventory of Property for Stores (DI-106)
Reimbursable Work Project Authorization (Form 1681-3)
Final Salary Clearance (Form 1340-2) - Enclosed (]
Balanced Standard Voucher (Temporary Form 131 0-21)
Project Number Assignment Form (Temporary Form 1310-1 2)

Travel Advance Requests (SF-1038) - Enclosed [J

Travel Vouchers (SF-1012) - Enclosed [J

Travel Authorizations (DI-1020) - Enclosed [J
Reimbursement Vouchers (SF-1129 Imprest) - Enclosed [J
Final Salary Clearance (Form 1340-2) - Enclosed [J

All Payment Invoices:
Document Face Sheets for Obligations & Payments (1310-5)
Purchase Orders (Pink & Blue) (OF-347)
Purchase Orders (SF-44)
Advertising Orders (SF-1143)
District Contract Obligations
District Certificates for Contract Payments (1510-10)
Receiving Reports (OF-347)
T.R. Buff coples (SF-1169) including
Documents Face Sheet (1310-5)
GSA FEDSTRIP Obligation Coples (SF-3146)
GSA Self Service Obligations (GSA-831)
Tort Claims (SF-1145)
Seed Test Results
Equipment Order Use Summary & Invoice (1510-18)
Fund Transfers Between Agencies (SF-1081 - Payments)
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